Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool Straight Edge Carbide-Tipped Shaper Cutters

Thank you for shopping with us!

Over 250 different cutters for all your shaping needs. Extra-thick carbide tips offer many resharpenings and longer
tool life. RPM rating: 12,000 and under. Cutters are furnished with either 1/2", 3/4", or 1 1/4" bore. Cutters with 3/4"
bore include 2 reduction bushings (1/2" x 3/4"), which will reduce the bore to 1/2". Cutters with 1-1/4" bore include 2
reduction bushings (1" x 1-1/4"), which will reduce the bore to 1".

Manufacturer Bore

Cut Height, Length, or Width

SC672  Amana Tool 1/2 & 3/4in 1/4in - $40.58
918 Amana Tool 12 &3/4in 1/4in Ellj:h’?ggs.ize, furnished with only one 1/2 in x 3/4 in $63.95
SC671 Amana Tool 1/2 & 3/4in 1/4in - $50.74
SC611  Amana Tool 1/2 & 3/4in 1/4in -- $47.63
SC613  Amana Tool 1&11/4in 1/4in - $47.28
917 Amana Tool 1/2 & 3/4in 1/4in -- $68.30
SC673 Amana Tool 1&11/4in 1/4in -- $61.95
SC615 Amana Tool 1&11/4in 1/4in -- $58.03
A-27-100 Amana Tool 11/4in 1/4 in -- $72.07
953 Amana Tool 12 & 3/4in 3/8in E:;ah’?ggslize, furnished with only one 1/2 in x 3/4 in $81.39
A-27-102 Amana Tool 11/4in 3/8in -- $74.35


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

SC614
948

954
A-27-104
912
A-27-106
SC610
955
A-27-108
A-27-110
956
A-27-114
SC632
A-27-116

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

1/2in

1/2 & 3/4in
1/2 & 3/4in
11/4in

1/2 & 3/4in
11/4in
1/2'in

1/2 & 3/4in
11/4in
11/4in

1/2 & 3/4in
11/4in

1/2 & 3/4in
11/4in

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
3/4in
3/4 in
lin
lin
lin
11/4in
11/2in
1-3/4in
2in
2in

$52.75
$62.95
$71.04
$88.29
$83.59
$99.91
$66.99
$101.45
$99.91
$101.45
$111.65
$122.28
$101.45
$130.44



