## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



## **Amana Tool Straight Edge Carbide-Tipped Shaper Cutters**

Thank you for shopping with us!

Over 250 different cutters for all your shaping needs. Extra-thick carbide tips offer many resharpenings and longer tool life. RPM rating: 12,000 and under. Cutters are furnished with either 1/2", 3/4", or 1 1/4" bore. Cutters with 3/4" bore include 2 reduction bushings (1/2" x 3/4"), which will reduce the bore to 1/2". Cutters with 1-1/4" bore include 2 reduction bushings (1" x 1-1/4"), which will reduce the bore to 1".

Item #	Manufacturer	Bore	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Note	Price
SC672	Amana Tool	1/2 & 3/4 in	1/4 in	-	\$40.58
918	Amana Tool	1/2 & 3/4 in	1/4 in	Due to size, furnished with only one $1/2$ in x $3/4$ in bushing.	\$63.95
SC671	Amana Tool	1/2 & 3/4 in	1/4 in		\$50.74
SC611	Amana Tool	1/2 & 3/4 in	1/4 in		\$47.63
SC613	Amana Tool	1 & 1 1/4 in	1/4 in		\$47.28
917	Amana Tool	1/2 & 3/4 in	1/4 in		\$68.30
SC673	Amana Tool	1 & 1 1/4 in	1/4 in		\$61.95
SC615	Amana Tool	1 & 1 1/4 in	1/4 in		\$58.03
A-27-100	Amana Tool	1 1/4 in	1/4 in		\$72.07
953	Amana Tool	1/2 & 3/4 in	3/8 in	Due to size, furnished with only one $1/2$ in x $3/4$ in bushing.	\$81.39
A-27-102	Amana Tool	1 1/4 in	3/8 in		\$74.35

SC614	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1/2 in	 \$52.75
948	Amana Tool	1/2 & 3/4 in	1/2 in	 \$62.95
954	Amana Tool	1/2 & 3/4 in	1/2 in	 \$71.04
A-27-104	Amana Tool	1 1/4 in	1/2 in	 \$88.29
912	Amana Tool	1/2 & 3/4 in	3/4 in	 \$83.59
A-27-106	Amana Tool	1 1/4 in	3/4 in	 \$99.91
SC610	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 in	 \$66.99
955	Amana Tool	1/2 & 3/4 in	1 in	 \$101.45
A-27-108	Amana Tool	1 1/4 in	1 in	 \$99.91
A-27-110	Amana Tool	1 1/4 in	1 1/4 in	 \$101.45
956	Amana Tool	1/2 & 3/4 in	1 1/2 in	 \$111.65
A-27-114	Amana Tool	1 1/4 in	1-3/4 in	 \$122.28
SC632	Amana Tool	1/2 & 3/4 in	2 in	 \$101.45
A-27-116	Amana Tool	1 1/4 in	2 in	 \$130.44